

Fiber Inspection Tips and Adapters

VIAVI Solutions offers a wide variety of fiber inspection tips and adapters to help you Inspect Before You Connect™ and work clean. Browse through this comprehensive guide of inspection tips and adapters, then order what you need via www.viavisolutions.com or by calling 1–844-Go VIAVI (+1–844–468–4284).

FMAG Adapters

FMAG Series adapters are designed for patch cord inspection. They connect to the FVAm Bench-top Microscope. FMAG Series adapters utilize a magnetic connection so operators can quickly switch adapter types and ensure precision alignment. Each FMAG series adapter has the capability to inspect both PC and PAC connectors by simply pressing the green (APC) or Blue (PC) color coded indicator.

Catalog Part Number	Segment	Product Image	Description	Connector Image
FMAG-MPO	Ribbon		MTP/MPO Adapter, MM/SM, PC/APC	
FMAG-MT	Ribbon		MT Ferrule Adapter, MM/SM, PC/ APC	
FMAG-QSFP	Ribbon		QSFP Adapter, MM/SM, PC/APC	
FMAG-U25	Universal		Universal 2.5mm Adapter, MM/SM, PC/APC	
FMAG-SC	SC		SC Adapter, MM/SM, PC/APC	The state of the s

FMAG Adapters continued

Catalog Part Number	Segment	Product Image	Description	Connector Image
FMAG-U12	Universal		Universal 1.25mm Adapter, MM/SM, PC/APC	
FMAG-LC	LC		LC Adapter, SM/MM, PC/APC	

Ordering Information:



800 Village Walk #316 Guilford, CT 06437 Ph: 203-401-8093

Email orders to: sales@xsoptix.com
Fax orders to: 800-878-7282



Contact Us

+1 844 GO VIAVI (+1 844 468 4284)

To reach the VIAVI office nearest you, visit viavisolutions.com/contact

© 2019 VIAVI Solutions Inc. Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to change without notice. fit-tip-sg-fit-nse-ae 30186400 902 0319